Year
2008
2009
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010

Parcel No
04-170-298-0038-00
04-170-298-0038-00
04-355-019-0002-00
04-355-019-0002-00
04-355-019-0002-00
04-355-222-0029-00
04-355-222-0029-00
04-355-222-0029-00
04-530-009-0030-00
04-530-009-0030-00
04-530-009-0030-00
04-540-061-0040-00
04-540-061-0040-00
04-540-061-0040-00
04-550-029-0016-00
04-550-029-0016-00
04-550-029-0016-00

BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP

CNTY$ ISD ISD
(081) M (0.33)
(029) M (0.33)
(0.85) M (0.35)
(085 M (0.35)
(082) M (0.35)
(125) M (1.47)
(362) M (1.47)
(357) M (1.46)
(270) M (1.10)
(270) M (1.10)
(267) M (1.10)
2119 M 8.64
2119 M 8.64
2097 M 8.64
(157) M (1.84)
(454) M (1.84)
(451 M (1.84)
32.60 10.99

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE
MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

UNIT NAME
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP

UNIT $
(0.47)
(0.46)
(0.50)
(0.50)
(0.48)
(2.10)
(2.15)
(2.11)
(1.60)
(1.60)
(1.58)
12,57
12.57
12.41
(3.62)
(3.81)

3.90
12.67
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DISTRICT NAME
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC

HOLTON PUBLIC

HOLTON PUBLIC

HOLTON PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC

SCH Code
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61120
61120
61120
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240

SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS$ FIRES AMB $ Total
(2.22) (0.53) (0.08) (4.44)
(2.22) (0.08) (3.38)
(2.33) (0.56) (0.08) (4.67)
(2.33) (0.60) (0.08) (4.71)
(2.30) (0.59) (0.08) (4.62)
(9.82) (0.37) (15.01)
(9.82) (2.49) (0.37) (19.92)
(9.76) (2.47) (0.36) (19.73)
(7.33) (1.80) (0.22) (14.75)
(7.33) (1.87) (0.22) (14.82)
(7.30) (1.86) (0.22) (14.73)
57.85 14.81 2.16 117.22
57.85 14.73 2.16 117.14
57.62 14.66 2.16 116.46

(12.33) (0.47) (19.83)
(12.33) (3.14) (0.46) (26.12)
(12.27) (3.12) (0.45) (26.09)
73.63 25.17 2.94 0.00 0.00 158.00




