

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
 173 E APPLE AVE
 MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

<u>Year</u>	<u>Parcel No</u>	<u>CNTY \$</u>	<u>ISD</u>	<u>ISD \$</u>	<u>UNIT NAME</u>	<u>UNIT \$</u>	<u>DISTRICT NAME</u>	<u>SCH Code</u>	<u>SCH \$</u>	<u>SET \$</u>	<u>LIBRARY \$</u>	<u>FIRE \$</u>	<u>AMB \$</u>	<u>Total</u>
2008	04-170-298-0038-00	(0.81)	M	(0.33)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(0.47)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.22)	(0.53)	(0.08)			(4.44)
2009	04-170-298-0038-00	(0.29)	M	(0.33)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(0.46)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.22)		(0.08)			(3.38)
2008	04-355-019-0002-00	(0.85)	M	(0.35)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(0.50)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.33)	(0.56)	(0.08)			(4.67)
2009	04-355-019-0002-00	(0.85)	M	(0.35)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(0.50)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.33)	(0.60)	(0.08)			(4.71)
2010	04-355-019-0002-00	(0.82)	M	(0.35)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(0.48)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.30)	(0.59)	(0.08)			(4.62)
2008	04-355-222-0029-00	(1.25)	M	(1.47)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(2.10)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(9.82)		(0.37)			(15.01)
2009	04-355-222-0029-00	(3.62)	M	(1.47)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(2.15)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(9.82)	(2.49)	(0.37)			(19.92)
2010	04-355-222-0029-00	(3.57)	M	(1.46)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(2.11)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(9.76)	(2.47)	(0.36)			(19.73)
2008	04-530-009-0030-00	(2.70)	M	(1.10)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(1.60)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(7.33)	(1.80)	(0.22)			(14.75)
2009	04-530-009-0030-00	(2.70)	M	(1.10)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(1.60)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(7.33)	(1.87)	(0.22)			(14.82)
2010	04-530-009-0030-00	(2.67)	M	(1.10)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(1.58)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(7.30)	(1.86)	(0.22)			(14.73)
2008	04-540-061-0040-00	21.19	M	8.64	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	12.57	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	57.85	14.81	2.16			117.22
2009	04-540-061-0040-00	21.19	M	8.64	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	12.57	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	57.85	14.73	2.16			117.14
2010	04-540-061-0040-00	20.97	M	8.64	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	12.41	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	57.62	14.66	2.16			116.46
2008	04-550-029-0016-00	(1.57)	M	(1.84)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(3.62)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(12.33)		(0.47)			(19.83)
2009	04-550-029-0016-00	(4.54)	M	(1.84)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(3.81)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(12.33)	(3.14)	(0.46)			(26.12)
2010	04-550-029-0016-00	(4.51)	M	(1.84)	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	(3.90)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(12.27)	(3.12)	(0.45)			(26.09)
	BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP	<u>32.60</u>		<u>10.99</u>		<u>12.67</u>			<u>73.63</u>	<u>25.17</u>	<u>2.94</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>158.00</u>